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National Association of Athletics Administrations
NGC NAAA 2018 Track and Field Series 6

Manny Ramjohn Stadium, 27 Jananuary 2018
Programme of Events

Time

Gender
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Category
U13
U13
U15
uU15
uU15
U15
U 09
U 09
U 11
U 11
U13
U13
U 09
U 09
U 11
U 11
U13
U13
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15
U 11
U13
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15
U 11
U 11
U13
U13
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15

1of1

Event

High Jump

High Jump

High Jump

High Jump

60m Hurdles (0.762m)
80m Hurdles (0.838m)
Ball Throw

Ball Throw

Ball Throw

Ball Throw

Ball Throw

Ball Throw

60m

60m

60m

60m

80m

80m

100m

100m

400m

400m

4 x 50m

4 x 100m

4 x 100m

800m

800m

300m Hurdles (0.762m)
300m Hurdles (0.762m)
80m

80m

150m

150m

200m

200m

Swedish Relay 100x200x300x400
Swedish Relay 100x200x300x400



